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Product Specification dodecyl benzene sulphonic acid, sodium salt
CAS No. : 68411-30-3

Chemical name : dodecyl benzene sulphonic acid, sodium salt
chemical name : alkyl benzene sulphonic acid

Appearance : clear to slight trubid liquid

assay : Sodium benzene sulphonic salt %(m/m) 50 + 2
other : sodium sulfate %(m/m) max. 1,0

Moisture : max 1 %

Density : 1,05 (20°C)

Packing : drums
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ADR :
Einecs :
UN-No. :
CAS No.:
WGK :
Other :

Synonym :

Label :

Product categories :

* SysKerm Chermie b+

Kl 8 Verpackungsgruppe Il (E)

270-115-0

2586

68411-30-3

1

Colour number of the 15 % solution on the iodine scale max. 3
non-sulfonated substances converted to active substance % (m/m) max. 1
%

Linear alkylnenzene sulfonates; LAS, Benzenesulfonic acid, C10-13 alkyl
derivative, sodium salt

GHSO05,

GHSO07
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This data is only for your information purposes and does not imply a guarantee for a certain application.
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